DocuSign Envelope ID: 8F 1AGFFA-FD67-47E7-8096-AE443C36B3C5

let TEXAS REALTORS

AMENDMENT TO LISTING

USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC, IS NOT AUTHORIZED.
©Texas Assaciation of REALTORS®, [ne. 2004

AMENDMENT TO LISTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES
CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT

747 County Road 138, Hufto, 78634

"Owner" means the seller or landlord of the above-referenced Property.

Effective November 21, 2023 , Owner and Broker amend the above-referenced Listing as follows:

[ ] A. The Listing Price in Paragraph 3 of the Listing is changed to: $

B. The date the Listing ends in Paragraph 4 of the Listing is changed to: September 30, 2024

[] C. Ownerinstructs Broker to cease marketing the Property on and to
resume marketing the Property on: [ ]{1) receipt of further instructions from Owner; or [ ](2)

The Listing is not terminated and remains in effect for all other purposes.

'l D. Paragraph(s) are changed as follows:

Brinegar Properties

Broker's {Company's) Printed Name 9002570 License No.  Seller or Landlord Date
Williamson County Texas - Judge Bill Gravell Jr
DecuSigned by:
By: (MWW 11/6/2023
Broker's Asscciate’s Signature Date Seller or Landlord Date

Brentley Brinegar

{TXR-1404) 1-7-04 Page 1 of 1

Brinegar Properfies, 401 W Anderson Ave Round Rack TX 78664 Phone: 512.940.0138 Fax: 747 County Read

Brenlley Brinegar Produced with Lone Walf Transactions {zipForm Edilion} 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com



